DPG / DPS Series
PIANO  STANDARD PROFILE  “THT”  TYPE
SPST  Contact Form
DPST Contact Form
SPDT Contact Form
Construction PCB  Hole Layout Options
1. Top side “OFF” and “ONȿ available 2. Black body color available 3. Tape sealed
SPECIFICATIONS

z Ideal for Data Processing, Telecommunication, Remote Control and
Burglar Alarm System use, where manual programming is required
 How to order
 DPX – x xx – XX Z
Series  Contact Form  Nbr of positions “ON/OFF” Position and Sealing
 DPG  = Gold plated
Contacts
 DPS  = Tin plated
Contacts
 1  = SPST
 2  =  DPST
 3  =  SPDT
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
1 Position = 01
2 Position = 02
etc.
A  = Top side OFF
AT  = Top side OFF & Tape sealed
B = Top side ON
BT  = Top side ON & Tape sealed
18
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6
Dim. "A" 6.70 11.70 16.70 21.70 26.70 31.80
Unit: mm
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6
Dim. "A" 6.70 11.70 16.70 21.70 26.70 31.80
Unit: mm
Position 2 3 4 5 6
Dim. "A" 6.70 9.20 11.70 14.20 16.70
Position 7 8 9 10 12
Dim. "A" 19.20 21.70 24.20 26.70 31.80
Unit: mm
DPG / DPS Series
PIANO STANDARD PROFILE  “THT” TYPE
DPDT   Contact Form
3PST  Contact Form
4PST   Contact Form
Construction PCB  Hole Layout Options Application
1. Black body color available 2. Tape sealed
Ideal for Data Processing,
Telecommunication, Remote

z Gold plated (gold/gold) or Tin plated contact to ensure low contact
 resistance and long operation life
 How to order
 DPX – x  xx – XX Z
Series  Contact Form Nbr of positions Actuator and Sealing
 DPG  = Gold plated
Contacts
 DPS  = Tin plated
Contacts
 4  = 3PST
 5  =  4PST
 6  =  DPDT
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
1 Position = 01
2 Position = 02
etc.
A  =  Top side OFF
AT  =  Top side OFF & Tape sealed
B =  Top side ON
BT  =  Top side ON & Tape sealed
19
Position 1 2 3